NTC Thermistor：：：：INT Series
High Precision Temperature Sensing
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                         1                        www.thinking.com.tw   2013.09
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
� Features
1. RoHS compliant
2. Body size: Φ2.4mm
3. High precision

Accuracy
(0℃~70℃)
B0/50
Max. Power
Dissipation
at 25℃
Dissipation
Factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range Part No.
R25(KΩ) (℃) (K) Pmax(mW) δ(mW/°C) τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C)
INTE102A□C389B 1
INTE222A□C389B 2.252
INTE302A□C389B 3
INTE502A□C389B 5
INTE602A□C389B 6
INTE103A□C389B 10
INTE203A□C389B 20
INTE303A□C389B 30
±0.1
±0.2
±0.5
3892 30 ≧1 ≦15 -40 ~ +100